
WOMEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Women's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Vivian Nguyen Dodge City High School 180.6 155.0 10

2 Addy Greer Derby High School 170.4 145.0 8

3 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 177.4 135.0 6

4 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.2 130.0 4

5 Ciara Moos Shawnee Mission West 177.4 100.0 2

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 173.8 90.0 1

7 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 176.8 75.0 0

Women's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.2 315.0 10

2 Addy Greer Derby High School 170.4 275.0 8

3 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 177.4 260.0 6

4 Vivian Nguyen Dodge City High School 180.6 225.0 4

5 Ciara Moos Shawnee Mission West 177.4 205.0 2

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 173.8 195.0 1

7 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 176.8 135.0 0

Women's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Addy Greer Derby High School 170.4 0 0

2 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 173.8 0 0

3 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 176.8 0 0

4 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 177.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Ciara Moos Shawnee Mission West 177.4 0 0

6 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.2 0 0

7 Vivian Nguyen Dodge City High School 180.6 0 0

Women's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.2 795.0 10

2 Addy Greer Derby High School 170.4 685.0 8

3 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 177.4 665.0 6

4 Vivian Nguyen Dodge City High School 180.6 665.0 4

5 Ciara Moos Shawnee Mission West 177.4 560.0 2

6 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 173.8 485.0 1

7 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 176.8 365.0 0


